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Recipe

Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Mini Figh, Chips & Peas  Wheat v

IN(I:;RED!ENTS: Chips Thick Cut Essentials Sysco 2.27KG, Wild Farmed Flour Plain 16KG (Wheat), Mix Batter Premium The Bay 16KG (Wheat), MSC-POLLOCK: FILLET - SKINLESS & BONELES (Fish), Peas Value
Fullers 2.5KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees
Gluten

Sesame

Soybeans

Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Kids NGCI Garlic Bread MC MC

MC

v

INGREDIENTS: VIR Bread Roll Ciabatta Gluten Free 50g (Soybeans), Puree Garlic Cooks And Go 1KG, Herb Parsley Premium 100g, Spread Vitalite CB 2KG
May Contain: Lupin, Mustard, Sesame

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

« MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids NGCI Tomato & Vegetable MC
Pasta

INGREDIENTS; Pasta Penne G/F Garofalo 400g, Onion Red PK 10KG, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG, Pepper Red Premium 5KG, Courgette Premium 5KG
May Contain: Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site /factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 13:21




ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs {Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame | Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Sausage, Chips & Beans  Wheat v v

INGREDIENTS: Sausage Cumberland Red ract 6s42% 4.54KG (Wheat, Sulphur DO2/Sulphites, Soybeans), Chips Thick Cut Essentials Sysco 2.27KG, Beans Baked NAS Vegan Heinz 6x2.62kg

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/" are allergens that are present in this product
e MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 13:12
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Tomato & Vegetable Pasta & J Wheat v MC
Garlic Bread

INGREDIENTS: Paste Tomato 800g, Pasta PenneTriple Lion 3KG (Wheat), Onion Red PK 10KG, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG, Bread Garlic Herb Slice Brake 24g (Wheat, Milk), Pepper Red
Premium 5KG, Courgette Premium 5KG
May Contain: Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with «/ are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1of 1 13/02/2026 13:20



ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts | Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Vegan Sausage, Chips &
Beans

INGREDIENTS: Chips Thick Cut Essentials Sysco 2.27KG, Vegan Breakfast Sausage 560, Beans Baked NAS Vegan Heinz 6x2.62kg

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/* are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specitic allergen
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Egos Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs  |Mustard  [Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Vegan Vanilla Ice -Cream v

INGREDIENTS: Ice Cream Vegan Vanilla Judes 4L (Soybeans)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kifchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guaraniee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Mash (Kids Swap)

INGREDIENTS: Potato Mashed De Lux 2.5KG N, Spread Vitalite CB 2KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
= MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

Peas (Kids Swap)

INGREDIENTS: Peas Value Fullers 2.5KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in hold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 13:10
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Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  [Nuts from Trees

Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs
MC v

Gluten
v

Vibrant Rainbow Superfood Salad

INGREDIENTS: Spinach Baby Leaf Premium 250g, Onion Red 2.5KG, Tomato Cherry Vine Premium 250g, Herb Parsley Flat Leaf Bunch BB 100g, Ol Olive Pomace Blend Brakes Ess 5L, Olives Black Pitted
Pouch Pack 1.8KG, Soya Beans Global Hacienda 1KG (Soybeans), Quinoa White 1KG, Broccali Premium 500g, Pomegranate Prep BB 150g, Dressing Vinaigrette Classic Hellmanns1L (Mustard)

May Contain: Sesame

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
13/02/2026 12:20
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Celery Cereals With
Gluten

Crustaceans

Eggs

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Mustard

Peanuts

Nuts from Trees

Sesame

Soybeans

Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Salad (Kids Swap)

INGREDIENTS: Salad Catering Mixed 500g, Cucumber Catering PK 5KG, Tomato Cherry Catering 4KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

Seasonal Garden Peas

INGREDIENTS: Peas Value Fullers 2.5KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:37
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

Seasoned Chicken (Add On)

INGREDIENTS: Herbs Mixed Sysco 130g, CHICKEN BREAST ESCALOPE 142-170G EACH, Salt Cooking Brakes 3KG, Spice Pepper Euro Sachet, Oil Rapeseed Extended Life B/B 20L

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product

« MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:02
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Cereals With
Gluten

Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk Molluscs

Mustard

Peanuts

Nuts from Trees

Sesame

Soybeans

Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Selection of Sorbet

INGREDIENTS: Ice Cream Mango Sorbet 2L, Ice Cream Sorbet Raspberry Judes 4L, Ice Cream Lemon Sorbet 2L

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product
* MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1
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Cereals With
Gluten

Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Mustard

Peanuts

Nuts from Trees

Sesame

Soybeans

Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Steamed New Potatoes

INGREDIENTS: Potatoes Baby Washed SKG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site /factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Ice -Cream Sundae
Strawberry

INGREDIENTS: Choc Bar 99 Cal Flake Cadbury 32g (Milk), Sauce Strawberry Dessert Brakes 500g, Mix Ice Cream Kerrymaid 1L (Milk)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a speciic allergen

Page 1 of 1

13/02/2026 13:04
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard [Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur

Gluten D02/Sulphites
Vegan Chocolate Torte & Vegan MC Me  Almonds v
Vanilla lce-cream
me  Walnuts

INGREDIENTS: Torte GF Vegan Chc Truf Brownie Brake (Soybeans), Sauce Choc Dessert Brake 500g (Soybeans), Ice Cream Vegan Vanilla Judes 4L (Soybeans)
May Contain: Peanuts, Nuts from Trees, Almonds, Walnuts

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:54




ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame [Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Apple & Blackberry Crumble  Wheat MC

INGREDIENTS: Apple Solid Pack Cat Choice 2.6KG, Mix Crumble Compass 3.5KG (Wheat), Filling Pie Blackberry Apple 2.5KG
May Contain: Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product

» MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 0of 1
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  [Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Baked Beans (Kids Swap)

INGREDIENTS: Beans Baked NAS Vegan Heinz 6x2.62kg

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product
« MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1of 1

13/02/2026 13:10
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
BBQ Pork Ribs v J Barley
/ Wheat

INGREDIENTS: Ribs BBQ Full Rack Cooked Brakes (Barley, Wheat, Celery), Sauce Barbecue Texan HP 2.15L

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1

13/02/2026 12:03



ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Egas Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts | Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Beer Battered Fish, Leman Slice & J Barley v v
Tartar Sauce
+/ Wheat

INGREDIENTS: Lemons BB, Ale Meantime London Pale Ale 33c! (Barley), Salt Cooking Brakes 3KG, MSC-POLLOCK: FILLET - SKINLESS & BONELES (Fish), Wild Farmed Flour Plain 16KG (Wheat), Sauce
Tartare Heinz 2.15L (Eggs), Spice Turmeric Ground Brakes 550g, Mix Batter Premium The Bay 16KG (Wheat)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

+ Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 22/03/2026 10:09
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’ 3 2Tl L 39 (&
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Egas Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |(Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans {Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Butternut & Spinach Vegan Pesto + Wheat
Pasta

INGREDIENTS: Herbs Mixed Sysco 130g, Pasta PenneTriple Lion 3KG (Wheat), Sauce Pesto Vegan 1KG, Salt Cooking Brakes 3KG, Spice Pepper Euro Sachet, Oil Rapeseed Extended Life B/B 20L, Spinach
Baby Leaf Premium 250g, Butternut Squash Premium 1KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with «/ are allergens that are present in this product

« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 11:57
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Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Chips

INGREDIENTS: Chips Thick Cut Essentials Sysco 2.27KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1

13/02/2026 12:24
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

Cream for Crumble v

INGREDIENTS: Cream Double Poly RT 2.27L (Milk)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/" are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1of 1 13/02/2026 12:59
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten DO02/Sulphites
Custard v

INGREDIENTS: Custard Ready To Serve Brakes 1L (Milk)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour 1o take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 10f 1
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites

Dressed Side Salad v MC

INGREDIENTS: Salad Catering Mixed 500g, Dressing Vinaigrette Classic Hellmanns1L (Mustard), Cucumber Catering PK 5KG, Onion Red PK 10KG, Tomato Cherry Yellow Premium 250g, Tomato Cherry
Catering 4KG
May Contain: Sesame

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:
* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/" are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:28
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Celery Cereals With
Gluten

Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Mustard

Peanuts

Nuts from Trees

Sesame

Soybeans

Sulphur
D02/Sulphites

Feta Cheese(add on)

INGREDIENTS: Cheese Feta Greek 900g (Milk)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

» Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminaie the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1

13/02/2026 12:22




ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs {Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten DO02/Sulphites
Fresh Fruit Salad

INGREDIENTS: Salad Fruit Standard 2KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« |ngredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:55
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Egos Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Garden Burger MC /" Barley MC MC v MC v
+/ Wheat

INGREDIENTS: Burger Bun Vegan BriocheStyle Labo 90g (Wheat), Burger GardenGourmetSensational 113g 2KG (Barley, Soybeans), Relish Burger Heinz 2.15L (Mustard), Lettuce Gem Little Premium 2s
225g, Tomato Beef Premium 7KG, Onion Red PK 10KG
May Contain: Celery, Eggs, Milk, Sesame

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

+ Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product

» MC =Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Page 1 of 1 13/02/2026 12:16




ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame  |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Garlic Bread W Wheat MC MC

INGREDIENTS: Bread Garlic Slice 30g (Wheat)
May Contain: Milk, Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with / are allergens that are present in this product
» MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to fake all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts |Nuts from Trees Sesame [Soybeans [Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Homemade Coleslaw v

INGREDIENTS: Sauce Mayonnaise Light Heinz 5L (Eggs), Cabbage Red Sysco 2.25KG, N CMP Whole Peeled Carrots BB 1x2.5 KG, Cabbage White Shredded 2.5KG

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site /factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  [Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Hot Honey Glazed Chicken Burger  Wheat v MC MC

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN BREAST ESCALOPE 142-170G EACH, Spice Pepper Cayenne Sysco 500g, Cinnamon Sticks Brakes 180g, Sauce Mayonnaise Light Heinz 5L (Eggs), Chillies Red BB 250g, Puree Garlic
Cooks And Go 1KG, Burger Bun Vegan BriocheStyle Labo 90g (Wheat), Lettuce Gem Little Premium 2s 225g, Tomato Beef Premium 7KG, Onion Red PK 10KG, Honey Clear Brakes 3.17KG

May Contain: Milk, Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

« Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could

contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
13/02/2026 12:14
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
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Celery Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs |Mustard |Peanuts  |Nuts from Trees Sesame | Soybeans |Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Ice -Cream for Crumble Mc Barley MC v mc Hazelnuts MC

INGREDIENTS: IceCream Vanilla Artiscoop CarteDOr 5.5L (Milk)
May Contain: Cereals With Gluten, Barley, Eggs, Nuts from Trees, Hazelnuts, Soybeans

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/" are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers helieve there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe Allergens
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Cereals With Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs [Mustard |Peanuts  [Nuts from Trees Sesame |Soybeans |{Sulphur
Gluten D02/Sulphites
Kids Ice -Cream Sundae Chocolate o v

INGREDIENTS: Choc Bar 99 Cal Flake Cadbury 32g (Milk), Sauce Choc Dessert Brake 500g (Soybeans), Mix Ice Cream Kerrymaid 1L (Milk)

Allergen and Nutrition Advice:

* Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with +/ are allergens that are present in this product
« MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could
contaminate the food. Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen
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